Uni t :  mm(inch)
50.8 (2.00)
(0.44)
25
.4
 (1
.0
0)

Six-sided shield metal case
Compliance to EN55022 Class B,
FCC part15 Class B
Mechanism Pin Configuration
Pin No. Output
Single Dual
1 +Vin +Vin
2 -Vin -Vin
3 +Vout +Vout
4 No Pin COM
5 -Vout -Vout
 Dual  Output
Stock No. Model No. Input Output Current R&N
(VDC) (VDC) (mA) (mVp-p)
30081 SKE10A-05 9~18 5 2000 50
30082 SKE10A-12 9~18 12 840 60
30083 SKE10A-15 9~18 15 666 60
30084 SKE10A-24 9~18 24 420 80
30085 SKE10B-05 18~36 5 2000 50
30086 SKE10B-12 18~36 12 840 60
30087 SKE10B-15 18~36 15 666 60
30088 SKE10B-24 18~36 24 420 80
30089 SKE10C-05 36~72 5 2000 50
30090 SKE10C-12 36~72 12 840 60
30091 SKE10C-15 36~72 15 666 60
30092 SKE10C-24 36~72 24 420 80
 S ingle  Output
Stock No. Model No. Input Output Current R&N
(VDC) (VDC) (mA) (mVp-p)
30101 DKE10A-05 9~18 ±5 ±1000 50
30102 DKE10A-12 9~18 ±12 ±420 60
30103 DKE10A-15 9~18 ±15 ±333 60
30104 DKE10A-24 9~18 ±24 ±210 80
30105 DKE10B-05 18~36 ±5 ±1000 50
30106 DKE10B-12 18~36 ±12 ±420 60
30107 DKE10B-15 18~36 ±15 ±333 60
30108 DKE10B-24 18~36 ±24 ±210 80
30109 DKE10C-05 36~72 ±5 ±1000 50
30110 DKE10C-12 36~72 ±12 ±420 60
30111 DKE10C-15 36~72 ±15 ±333 60
30112 DKE10C-24 36~72 ±24 ±210 80